OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name

Mo |12 3145 6] 7]8]0110] 11 12 -] Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1  Piotr Borkowski 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 -7 29
2 | Stawomir Miszta 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -5 31
3 | Mateusz Marciniak 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -3 33
4 | Andrzej Borkowski 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -2 34

Competition name * 16.05.2024 04:14 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2045728
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2045728

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.8
7
1
3

2
1
4

3.5
12

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 203 4 s J6 7 J8 o Ju0 ju 12 [Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

25 | 23 | 28 | 28 | 25
5 2 10 6 4
2 3 1 1 2
2 1 3 3 2

Competition name * 16.05.2024 04:14 (2)
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